
LA-MASTER-RANGE

Lighting 
90cm - 2 x Dynamic LED 2950 - 6500° Kelvin 
100cm - 2 x Dynamic LED 2950 - 6500° Kelvin 
110cm - 2 x Dynamic LED 2950 - 6500° Kelvin 
120cm - 2 x Dynamic LED 2950 - 6500° Kelvin

Motor
850m³/hr Brushless Motor

Switch Type
Electronic Timer Switch

Warranty
5 years Parts & Labour (Subject to Registration)

EEI Rating
A++
Remote Control
N/A

Speed 1 Speed 3 Speed 4Extraction Rate 

(Unrestricted)

Noise Levels DB/A

230m³/hr 420m³/hr 730m³/hr

42 DB 58DB 70DB

Charcoal Filters
x2 Round 6

Fuse Type
3 amp

Duct Size (Round)
150mm Standard
125mm Minimum

Metal Grease Filters

90cm  x3 250x345
100cm x3 250x345

*You must measure your mesh grill size. Older
models will have different sizes to current models*

Box Dimensions (CM) & Weight

LA-90-Master-Range
LA-100-Master-Range
LA-110-Master-Range
LA-120-Master-Range

14.7Kg
15.8Kg

16.7Kg

100x46x61

17.9Kg

110x46x61

120x46x61

130x46x61

Net 
Weight

17.7Kg
20.3Kg
21.9Kg

23.4Kg

Gross 
Weight

Box
Dims

110cm x4 250x345
120cm x4 250x345




